LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE
ORDER

DATE:
Contract Modification:
CONTRACT #:

October 28, 2021

113-2018

PROJECT: Pepper Distillery, LLC - Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant

TO: Pepper Distillery, LLC

———————————————————————————

Original Contract Amount $300,000.00
Cumutative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount

INet (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From fdllowing pages) -$300,000.00

$300,000.00

lPercent Change of This Contract Modification l -100%
(0]

riginal Contract Amount $300,000.00
Cumulative Amount of ali Contract Modificaticns -$300,000.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%

New Contract Amount Including this Change Order

Recommended by

Approved by

Approved by

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by (Consultant)
Accepted by (Contractor)
.
Approved b/ 5 (Director)
L ¥

(Commissioner)

{(Mayor or CAO)

$0.00

Date

Date10-29-2021
Date 7/~ y-2/

Date

Date




